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ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1

ISIN: SE0010413567

Overview

2023/07/28 13:46:11

Price
11.70 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

88.40% (5.49)

ISIN SE0010413567
Symbol ARION SDB
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,351 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

3.695 SEK (30,000)

4.08 SEK (30,000)
11.70 SEK

11.70 SEK

11.70 SEK
6.2100 SEK
11.70 SEK

8,000

93,600.00

1

8,000

11.25

10.00

8.75

7.50

6.25 P

5.00

3.75

Sy

2020

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/11
2024/06/07
2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0010413567&ID_NOTATION=221588076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19378e8d5d6b1e467f402a785996e211cda063ce878ae56423f1fd682b0f8dab&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ba3e097df14d47cb&time=1718373794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b9d68626e484705afdd76679f17807c36fbac1c3b55f1d145a8c52872960164&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8559bb73839a1c54a&time=1718373794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04eaf954229b7c863625b20d774160d422f55fcfdc0b103c6c9bb2985aa69e20&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a518b8e8a139094f&time=1718373794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=212c17c0ed7fbeca05994074628e497df154c9a92b8f6c6e4716e74bec3a74ab&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=503569daf3aa7d9c0&time=1718373794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd0aa7c2bd45b21e77bffbb5412dc3c9244fbb65f8f9907d5aed8b36cd710662&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6b369b21a45f1a4f&time=1718373794&tool=RSC

ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1

Details
2023/07/28 13:46:11 Sy
Price
11.70 SEK
. 11.25
Difference )  88.40%(5.49)
General attributes 10.00
ISIN SE0010413567
Symbol ARION SDB 8.75
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency SEK 750
Sector Financial
Security Stock i ral
type £.25 *F‘ﬁ'., .fh--.llx“-.,\_,—f'”“hﬂ,.-*u—"f A x,x\f-"a—_,,fu \,\ |.-
Market cap 1,351 EUR S, ) |
(m) 5.00 i
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, ’ ||- |
UHD) \ |
) !
3.75 Y
Market data
2020 2021
Bid (Bid size) 3.695 SEK (30,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.08 SEK (30,000)
Open 11.70 SEK ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 11.70 SEK Source: FactSet
Low 11.70 SEK
Close (prev. day) 6.2100 SEK
VWAP 11.70 SEK  Price data
Volume (pcs) 8,000 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - SEK (-)
Trading volume 93,600.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - SEK (-)
Number of trades 1 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - SEK (-)
Last size 8,000 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 11.70 SEK (34)
YTD High | date - SEK (-)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date - SEK (-)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 11.70 SEK (2023/07/28)
Perf (%) _ _ ~ 52 Weeks Low | date 11.70 SEK (2023/07/28)
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.37 0.13 0.23 All listings for ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1
Volatility - - - Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/06/ 15:46 10.20 SEK 0.17 33
13
London Stock 2023/07/ 13:46 11.70 SEK 0.09 1
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:29 0.854 EUR 0.00 4
13
FINRA other OTC - - - 0.00 -
Issues
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=221588076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220791583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220696085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345423395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345423395

ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

3¢ Arion bank

Contact Details
ARION BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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